
强电箱

CH:窗户高度

DH:窗户离地高度

MH:门洞高度

LH:梁到顶高度

LW:梁的宽度

符  号 品   名

照明设备图示符号表

图例：

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

弱电箱

马桶位

排污管

下水位

地漏

煤气表

可视电话

承重墙

空调孔

11
烟道

+2880

CH:1750

DH:670

CH:1750

DH:670

CH:1460

DH:970

CH:1280

DH:1220

DH:1030

CH:1460

DH:970

DH:1000

CH:480

DH:2040
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